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GERMAN STUDENTS HOST PROGRAM 
 19th October - 1st November 2018 

 
Monday, October 15 

6 pm: preliminary meeting for students and families in the “Aula Magna” of the Knowledge 
Department - via Gilli, 3 Trento. During the meeting the two-week program that includes the common 
activities for all the students will be presented and the season tickets for free circulation throughout 
the Trentino Region will be provided to the German Students. Further information will be given in 
order to welcome German students and any possible doubts will be resolved. 
 
 

Friday, October 19 
 

ore ……. arrival of German students in Trento 
(students will be welcomed by host families) 

 
 

Saturday, October 20 
 

Activities in class (if any) / Family Activities 
 
 

Sunday, October 21 
 

Gardaland 
 

Whole day in Gardaland (www.gardaland.it) 
 
 

Monday, October 22 
 

Guided tour of the city of Trento and of the Buonconsiglio castle 
 

Morning: activity in the classroom 
From 3.00 
pm to 
5.00 pm 

Guided tour in German to the city of Trento and of the Buonconsiglio castle 

 
 

Tuesday, October 23 
 

Activities in the classroom and in the family 

 
 

Wednesday, October 24 
 

Visit to the MUSE in Trento and "Aquila" evening 
 

Morning: activity in the classroom 
ore ………
………   Visit to the Muse of Trento, McDonalds Dinner, Aquila Basket Eurocup Match 
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Thursday, October 25 
 

Trento and Levico - Professional Institute of Hospitality and surroundings visit and 
typical lunch 

 
Visit to the underground city of Trento and then train to Levico 

 
 

Friday, October 26 
 

Visit to the Ferrari wine cellars 
 

Morning: activity in the classroom 

 Ferrari wine cellar 

 
 

Saturday, October 27 
 

Activities in the classroom and in the family 

 
 

Sunday, October 28  
 

Family activities 

 
Monday, October 29 

 
Visit to the city of Bolzano and of the South Tyrolean Archaeological Museum (Ötzi) 

 
Morning: activity in the classroom 

ore ……. Visit to the city of Bolzano and of the South Tyrolean Archaeological Museum (Ötzi) 

 
Tuesday, October 30 

 
Morning: activity in the classroom  

Family activities 

 
Wednesday, October 31 

 
Last evening together (for now ...) in Trento 

 

Morning: activity in the classroom 

7.00 pm Farewell evening at the “Due Giganti” pizzeria in Trento 

 
Thursday, November 1 

 
Ore … Return of the students to Germany 
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